A u t r o G u a r d ®  V - 4 3 0  m u l t i c r i t e r i a  p r o t e c t o r  s e r i e s
Doc-1004268.6, 2025-02-10
Features
•	 MultiAngle/MultiWavelength optical smoke sensing
technology
•	 Rate of Rise Heat sensing technology
•	 	3 certified smoke sensitivity classes
•	 	6 certified Heat Response Categories *

Autronica Fire and Security AS  |  www.autronicafire.com  |  Page 6
AutroGuard® V-430 multicriteria protector series
Ordering information
Use the following matrix in order to find the correct part number. The example below shows the type key for a marine
certified V-430 including Cover Detection & SelfVerify, integrated sounder and integrated white VAD.
Model Description
V-430 AutroGuard® Multicriteria protector
Type Extra feature/alarm method
Blank No extra feature
S Sounder (requires AutroSafe system version 4.11.2 or later) *
VADW White VAD (requires AutroSafe system version 4.11.2 or later)
VADR Red VAD (requires AutroSafe system version 4.11.2 or later)
S-VADW Sounder and white VAD (requires AutroSafe system version 4.11.2 or later) *
S-VADR Sounder and red VAD (requires AutroSafe system version 4.11.2 or later) *
Type Color
Blank White RAL9010
BK Black RAL9005
CC Custom (not available with Cover Detection)
Type Extra features
Blank No extra features
CD Cover Detection and SelfVerify 2.0
Type Certification
Blank EN54
M EN54 and MED (Marine certification)
V-430 S-VADW CD M
Accessories
Part number Description
116-WAS-2000 AS2000 loop diagnostic tool
116-BWP-143A/AG Air duct sampling unit
116-BWP-143A-SS/AG Air duct sampling unit in stainless steel
116-BWP-100/20/AG Conduit box 20 mm
116-BWP-100/25/AG Conduit box 25 mm
116-WBJ-220 AutroGuard removal tool
116-WBJ-5/07 Test gas
116-WBJ-20 Testifire XTR2 smoke and heat sensor test tool
*	 Sounder is not UL certified.
Example
Part number; 116-V-430-S-VADW/CD/M